
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK:  MEETING SCHEDULE MAY 2019 

 BOARD DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 
      
 Human Rights Commission Wednesday 01-May 6:00 PM Mayor’s Conference Room (CH - 2nd  FL) 
 IWWC Wednesday 01-May 7:00 PM Cass Gilbert Room (CH - 1st FL) 
 Board of Public Health Thursday 02-May 4:30 PM Health Department Conference 
 Board of Education (Comm. Mtg.) Thursday 02-May 6:30 PM WAMS (Atrium) - 16 So. Elm St. 

      

 BOARD OF ALDERMEN MONDAY 06-May 7:00 PM Aldermanic Chambers (CH - 2nd FL) 

 Board of Park Commission Tuesday 07-May 6:00 PM Aldermanic Caucus Room (CH - 2nd FL) 

 CAC (Review Meeting) Wednesday 07-May 5:30 PM Veteran’s Memorial Hall (CH - 2nd FL) 
 Finance and Audit Review Thursday 07-May 6:00 PM Mayor’s Conference Room (CH - 2nd  FL) 
 Civil Service Commission Wednesday 07-May 6:00 PM Civil Service Conference Room 202 (CB) 
 City Plan Commission Wednesday 08-May 5:30 PM Cass Gilbert Room (CH - 1st FL) 

 Arts & Tourism Commission Wednesday 08-May 7:00 PM Mayor’s Conference Room (CH - 2nd FL) 

 WVMC Wednesday 08-May 7:00 PM Chase Building Basement (CB) 

 ALDERMEN CUTOFF THURSDAY 09-May 4:00 PM City Clerk’s Office (CH) 
 Litter Control Thursday 09-May 5:00 PM Mayor’s Conference Room (CH - 2nd FL) 
 NVCOG (Council of Governments) Friday 10-May 10:00 AM NVCOG Confrnc Rm (49 Leavenworth St.) 

      

 Retirement Board Monday 13-May 4:30 PM Cass Gilbert Room (CH - 1st FL) 

 Police Commission Tuesday 14-May 5:30 PM Cass Gilbert Room (CH - 1st FL) 

 Board of Aldermen Dept. Hds. Tuesday 14-May 6:30 PM Aldermanic Chambers (CH - 2nd FL) 

 Zoning Board of Appeals Wednesday 15-May 6:30 PM Aldermanic Chambers (CH - 2nd FL) 

 Board of Education Thursday 16-May 6:30 PM WAMS (Atrium) - 16 So. Elm St. 

      

 BOARD OF ALDERMEN MONDAY 20-May 7:00 PM Aldermanic Chambers (CH - 2nd FL) 

 Library Board of Agents Monday 20-May 6:00 PM Silas Bronson Library – 267 Grand Street 
 Housing Authority Tuesday 21-May 4:00 PM Housing Authority Office 
 Civil Service Commission Tuesday 21-May 6:00 PM Civil Service Conference Room 202 (CB) 

 Finance and Audit Review Tuesday 21-May 6:00 PM Mayor’s Conference Room (CH - 2ND FL) 

 Board of Ethics Tuesday 21-May 7:00 PM Cass Gilbert Room (CH - 1st FL) 

 Zoning Commission Wednesday 22-May 7:00 PM Aldermanic Chambers (CH - 2nd FL) 

 Board of Fire Commission Thursday 23-May 5:30 PM Mayor’s Conference Room (CH - 2ND FL) 

 Environmental Control Comm.  Thursday 23-May 6:00 PM Aldermanic Caucus Room (CH - 2nd FL) 

 WDC Board of Directors Friday 24-May 7:30 AM WDC – 83 Bank Street – 3rd FL 

      

 Public Works Tuesday 28-May 7:00 PM Cass Gilbert Room (CH - 1st FL) 

 Tax Auction Thursday 30-May 5:00 PM Veteran’s Memorial Hall (CH - 2nd FL) 
 ALDERMEN CUTOFF THURSDAY 30-May 4:00 PM City Clerk’s Office (CH) 

 
BOARD OF ALDERMEN SUB-COMMITTEES WILL MEET DURING THE BOARD MEETING 

 
(1) CH - City Hall Building located – 235 Grand Street 
(2) CB - Chase Municipal Building – 236 Grand Street 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  THE NEXT BOA MEETING IS ON JUNE 10, 2019; CUTOFF:  THURS., MAY 30, 2019 @ 4:00 PM 

 
NOTE:  Assigned meetings are subject to change at the discretion of the City Clerk or Deputy City Clerk 
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